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Maturity
Use

Characteristics

Plant height

Type of grain

No. of rows

No. of grains per row
TKW

Flowering (C°)

Silage maturity32% DM

Agronomy

Earlyvigor
Staygreen
Drydown
Lodging

Drought tolerance

Disease tolerance

Helminthosporium
Fusarium (plant)

Fusarium (ear)

Feed values

Starch
dNDF
UFL

very late

Silage

High
Dent
16-18
32-34
350-370
1065
1900
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Growing recommendations

Optimal conditions  Limited conditions

Adaptation 3 3

Density - silage use (Pl/ha) 90 000 75000
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